
EVENTS RATE CARD

PLANNING AN EVENT? LET US HANDLE IT!
With the BMCC’s resources, we’ll help you organise memorable events with ease. Be it a

social event to expand your network, an informative webinar to showcase your expertise, or a
celebration of your company’s achievements, make us your first choice for event management.



WHAT WE OFFER

BMCC OFFICE LAYOUT

OUR LOCATION: MENARA IQ
•
• 

Friendly and hospitable staff
Your event is our event! Our dedicated staff is always
prepared to assist and support you and make your
event run as smoothly as possible.

Seamless event execution at BMCC
Spare yourself the hassle while kickstarting your event
and choose our office for your physical event or let us
facilitate a virtual space for you.

Peace of mind with our expert assistance
 
Our dedicated team will ensure that your next event is
tailored to your needs and makes a lasting impression
on your stakeholders.

Strategic location at Tun Razak Exchange
 
Located in Malaysia’s international financial hub for
global investors, our location offers a fresh and vibrant
setting and is rife with next-generation opportunities. 

Elevated visibility with our digital platforms
Access thousands of eyes and ears. Make use of our
social media and e-newsletter and bring your brand to
the attention of our vast network of members. 

Menara IQ, situated within the Tun Razak Exchange (TRX), serves as HSBC’s latest headquarters in Malaysia.
TRX: Malaysia’s international financial centre, a unique hub for global investors pursuing next-gen
opportunities, with a dynamic blend of offices, retail, residential, and recreation. Discover the perfect platform
for international investments in a fresh and vibrant setting. 

Event space Networking area



LAYOUTS YOU CAN CHOOSE FROM

Theatre
Capacity: 40 pax

Classroom
Capacity: 16 pax

Boardroom
Capacity: 14 pax

U-shaped
Capacity: 16 pax



2

3

4

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

1

1

2

5

6

Light refreshments Including a refreshing coffee break featuring a choice of
three light refreshments served alongside coffee and tea. (per pax rate RM38,
min order 10 pax)

Event venue at BMCC office (half day)
Take advantage of the prestigious BMCC office as your event venue, accommodating
up to 40 guests in a theatre setting. 

AV & guest management 
AV equipments in BMCC office (2 microphones, TV screen, sound systems) and
to assist guests to the BMCC office. 

Cleaning services
To maintain the cleanliness and tidiness of the venue throughout your event,
allowing you to focus on the proceedings without any worries.

Events after 6pm (3 hours)
Electricity charges

Event venue at BMCC office (full day)
Take advantage of the prestigious BMCC office as your event venue, accommodating
up to 40 guests in a theatre setting. 

AV & guest management 
AV equipments in BMCC office (2 microphones, TV screen, sound systems) and
to assist guests to the BMCC office. 

Cleaning services
To maintain the cleanliness and tidiness of the venue throughout your event,
allowing you to focus on the proceedings without any worries.

Events after 6pm (3hours)
Electricity charges

Webinar management Pre-and post-event registration system and Zoom platform
management

800

800

2,000

4,000

5,000

3,800

120/bottle

330/bottle

330/bottle

380/10 pax

1,100/20 pax

Member's rate
(RM)

Member's rate
(RM)

Member's rate
(RM)

Member's rate
(RM)

720

720

1,800

3,600

4,500

3,400

110/bottle

310/bottle

310/bottle

342/10 pax

990/20 pax

Sterling rate
(10%)

Sterling rate
(10%)

Sterling rate
(10%)

Sterling rate
(10%)

650

650

1,600

3,200

4,000

3,100

95/bottle

280/bottle

280/bottle

304/10 pax

880/20 pax

Emerald & above
(20%)

Emerald & above
(20%)

Emerald & above
(20%)

Emerald & above
(20%)WEBINAR

PHYSICAL EVENT (FULL DAY)

PHYSICAL EVENT (HALF DAY)

ADD-ON FOR PHYSICAL EVENTS (OPTIONAL)

** These changes do not include design and conceptualisation of the event programme, speaker identification, and audience
engagement strategy. If you would like us to provide these services, please contact us at events@bmcc.org.my

Alcohol beverages
In-house Gin

Event promotion
- Creative collateral production: flyer design and event promotion
- Promotion to BMCC members on our digital platforms: EDM, website and
 social media channels 

Lunch
Asian or Western buffet (per pax rate RM55, min order 20 pax)

Alcohol beverages
In-house Red Wine/White Wine

Alcohol beverages
In-house Whiskey

Event promotion
Promotion to BMCC members on our digital platforms: EDM, website and social media 
channels



No 02-B, Menara IQ, Lingkaran TRX
Tun Razak Exchange, 55188 Kuala Lumpur

EVENT BOOKING FORM

Name :

Email :

Event Name :

Membership Tier:

Company Name:

Billing Address :

Total Amount (MYR) :

Gold Emerald Sterling Large

Designation :

DID/Mobile :

SME

Date :

Proposed Event Date :

Signature & Company Stamp :

Please tick the appropriate box.

1

2

3 

1

2

Webinar management

Event promotion

Event venue at BMCC office (full day) 

AV & guest management 

Cleaning services 

Please fill out the following details for your order:

Light refreshments (per pax rate RM38, min order 10 pax)
1

No. of pax:

Lunch (per pax rate RM55, min order 20 pax)
2

No. of pax:

Alcohol beverages: In-house Red Wine/White Wine
3

Quantity:

Alcohol beverages: In-house Whiskey
4

Quantity:

Alcohol beverages: In-house Gin
5

Quantity:

2,000

4,000

800

3,800

800

3,800

5,000

330/bottle

330/bottle

120/bottle

380/10 pax

1,100/20 pax

Member's rate
(RM)

Member's rate
(RM)

Member's rate
(RM)

Member's rate
(RM)

1,800

3,600

720

3,400

720

3,400

4,500

310/bottle

310/bottle

110/bottle

342/10 pax

990/20 pax

Sterling rate
(10%)

Sterling rate
(10%)

Sterling rate
(10%)

Sterling rate
(10%)

1,600

3,200

650

3,100

650

3,100

4,000

95/bottle

280/bottle

280/bottle

304/10 pax

880/20 pax

Emerald & above
(20%)

Emerald & above
(20%)

Emerald & above
(20%)

Emerald & above
(20%)

Tick

Tick

TickWEBINAR

PHYSICAL EVENT (FULL DAY)

PHYSICAL EVENT (HALF DAY)

ADD-ON FOR PHYSICAL EVENTS (OPTIONAL)

Events after 6pm (3 hours): Electricity charges

Event promotion

4

5

1

2

3 

Event venue at BMCC office (full day) 

AV & guest management 

Cleaning services 

Events after 6pm (3 hours): Electricity charges

Event promotion

4

5

+603 2110 5292 events@bmcc.org.my www.bmcc.org.my

Total
(RM)



Our Affiliates:

Follow us @BMCCMALAYSIA

British Malaysian Chamber of Commerce Berhad

No 02-B, Menara IQ, Lingkaran TRX
Tun Razak Exchange, 55188 Kuala Lumpur

 
 
 

events@bmcc.org.my

© 2025 British Malaysian Chamber of Commerce Berhad

Established in 1963, the British Malaysian Chamber of Commerce (BMCC) has
been driven by the sole ordinance of advancing bilateral trade relations
between the United Kingdom and Malaysia. Over the past six decades, the
BMCC has been a catalyst in providing businesses with networking platforms,
branding & exposure, international trade services and industry advocacy.
Today, the BMCC has firmly rooted itself as one of Southeast Asia’s most
prolific Chambers. The BMCC is part of the Global Chamber Network,
comprising British Chambers of Commerce (BCC) members and business
groups that are located across all continents of the world and directly linked
to Chambers of Commerce in every region of the UK. The BMCC is also
member of the Britain in Southeast Asia (BiSEA) network, a group of 8 British
Chambers and Business Councils across the Southeast Asian region, aimed
at providing channels for businesses to reach into Southeast Asia markets
and the region.

www.bmcc.org.my

ABOUT THE BMCC

+603 2110 5292


