

PLANNING AN EVENT? LET US HANDLE IT!

With the BMCC's resources, we'll help you organise memorable events with ease. Be it a social event to expand your network, an informative webinar to showcase your expertise, or a celebration of your company's achievements, make us your first choice for event management.



EVENTS RATE CARD

WHAT WE OFFER



Seamless event execution at BMCC

Spare yourself the hassle while kickstarting your event and choose our office for your physical event or let us facilitate a virtual space for you.



Peace of mind with our expert assistance

Our dedicated team will ensure that your next event is tailored to your needs and makes a lasting impression on your stakeholders.



Friendly and hospitable staff

Your event is our event! Our dedicated staff is always prepared to assist and support you and make your event run as smoothly as possible.



Strategic location at Tun Razak Exchange

Located in Malaysia's international financial hub for global investors, our location offers a fresh and vibrant setting and is rife with next-generation opportunities.

	6	E
Ξ	0	Ē
6	5	[0]
Æ	≞	9

Elevated visibility with our digital platforms Access thousands of eyes and ears. Make use of our social media and e-newsletter and bring your brand

social media and e-newsletter and bring your brand to the attention of our vast network of members.







OUR LOCATION: MENARA IQ

Menara IQ, situated within the Tun Razak Exchange (TRX), serves as HSBC's latest headquarters in Malaysia. TRX: Malaysia's international financial centre, a unique hub for global investors pursuing next-gen opportunities, with a dynamic blend of offices, retail, residential, and recreation. Discover the perfect platform for international investments in a fresh and vibrant setting.

BMCC OFFICE LAYOUT



LAYOUTS YOU CAN CHOOSE FROM











U-shaped Capacity: 16 pax



Boardroom Capacity: 14 pax

PH	YSICAL EVENT (HALF DAY)	Member's rate (RM)	Sterling rate (10%)	Emerald & above (20%)
1	Event venue at BMCC office (half day) Take advantage of the prestigious BMCC office as your event venue, accommodating up to 40 guests in a theatre setting.	_		
2	AV & guest management AV equipments in BMCC office (2 microphones, TV screen, sound systems) and to assist guests to the BMCC office.	2,000	1,800	1,600
3	Cleaning services To maintain the cleanliness and tidiness of the venue throughout your event, allowing you to focus on the proceedings without any worries.	_		
4	Events after 6pm (3 hours) Electricity charges	800	720	650

ЭН	YSICAL EVENT (FULL DAY)	Member's rate (RM)	Sterling rate (10%)	Emerald & above (20%)
1	Event venue at BMCC office (full day) Take advantage of the prestigious BMCC office as your event venue, accommodating up to 40 guests in a theatre setting.			
2	AV & guest management AV equipments in BMCC office (2 microphones, TV screen, sound systems) and to assist guests to the BMCC office.	4,000	3,600	3,200
3	Cleaning services To maintain the cleanliness and tidiness of the venue throughout your event, allowing you to focus on the proceedings without any worries.			
4	Events after 6pm (3hours) Electricity charges	800	720	650

D	D-ON FOR PHYSICAL EVENTS (OPTIONAL)	Member's rate (RM)	Sterling rate (10%)	Emerald & above (20%)
1	Light refreshments Including a refreshing coffee break featuring a choice of three light refreshments served alongside coffee and tea. (per pax rate RM38, min order 10 pax)	380/10 pax	342/10 pax	304/10 pax
2	Lunch Asian or Western buffet (per pax rate RM55, min order 20 pax)	1,100/20 pax	990/20 pax	880/20 pax
3	Alcohol beverages In-house Red Wine/White Wine	120/bottle	110/bottle	95/bottle
4	Alcohol beverages In-house Whiskey	330/bottle	310/bottle	280/bottle
5	Alcohol beverages In-house Gin	330/bottle	310/bottle	280/bottle
6	Event promotion - Creative collateral production: flyer design and event promotion - Promotion to BMCC members on our digital platforms: EDM, website and social media channels	3,800	3,400	3,100

WEBINAR	Member's rate (RM)	Sterling rate (10%)	Emerald & above (20%)
1 Webinar management Pre-and post-event registration system and Zoom platform management			
Event promotion	- 5,000	4,500	4,000

Promotion to BMCC members on our digital platforms: EDM, website and social media channels

** These changes do not include design and conceptualisation of the event programme, speaker identification, and audience engagement strategy. If you would like us to provide these services, please contact us at **events@bmcc.org.my**



British Malaysian Chamber of Commerce Berhad Company Registration No: 201801018075 (1280091-P)

EVENT BOOKING FORM

Please tick the appropriate box.

РНҮ	/SICAL EVENT (HALF DAY)	Member's rate (RM)	Sterling rate (10%)	Emerald & above (20%)	Tick
1	Event venue at BMCC office (full day)				
2	AV & guest management	2,000	1,800	1,600	
3	Cleaning services				
4	Events after 6pm (3 hours): Electricity charges	800	720	650	
5	Event promotion	3,800	3,400	3,100	

РНҮ	SICAL EVENT (FULL DAY)	Member's rate (RM)	Sterling rate (10%)	Emerald & above (20%)	Tick
1	Event venue at BMCC office (full day)				
2	AV & guest management	4,000	3,600	3,200	
3	Cleaning services				
4	Events after 6pm (3 hours): Electricity charges	800	720	650	
5	Event promotion	3,800	3,400	3,100	

ADI	D-ON FOR PHYSICAL EVENTS (OPTIONAL)	Member's rate (RM)	Sterling rate (10%)	Emerald & above (20%)	Total (RM)
Ple	ase fill out the following details for your order:				
1	Light refreshments (per pax rate RM38, min order 10 pax) No. of pax:	380/10 pax	342/10 pax	304/10 pax	
2	Lunch (per pax rate RM55, min order 20 pax) No. of pax:	1,100/20 pax	990/20 pax	880/20 pax	
3	Alcohol beverages: In-house Red Wine/White Wine Quantity:	120/bottle	110/bottle	95/bottle	
4	Alcohol beverages: In-house Whiskey Quantity:	330/bottle	310/bottle	280/bottle	
5	Alcohol beverages: In-house Gin Quantity:	330/bottle	310/bottle	280/bottle	

WE	BINAR	Member's rate (RM)	Sterling rate (10%)	Emerald & above (20%)	Tick
1	Webinar management	5,000	4,500	4,000	
2	Event promotion	5,000	.,	.,	

Event Name :	Proposed Event Date :
Name :	Designation :
Membership Tier: Gold Emerald Sterling Company Name: Billing Address :	Signature & Company Stamp :
Total Amount (MYR) :	 Date :
 No 02-B, Menara IQ, Lingkaran TRX Tun Razak Exchange, 55188 Kuala Lumpur 	10 5292 events@bmcc.org.my 🌐 www.bmcc.org.m

ABOUT THE BMCC

Established in 1963, the British Malaysian Chamber of Commerce (BMCC) has been driven by the sole ordinance of advancing bilateral trade relations between the United Kingdom and Malaysia. Over the past six decades, the BMCC has been a catalyst in providing businesses with networking platforms, branding & exposure, international trade services and industry advocacy. Today, the BMCC has firmly rooted itself as one of Southeast Asia's most prolific Chambers. The BMCC is part of the Global Chamber Network, comprising British Chambers of Commerce (BCC) members and business groups that are located across all continents of the world and directly linked to Chambers of Commerce in every region of the UK. The BMCC is also member of the Britain in Southeast Asia (BiSEA) network, a group of 8 British Chambers and Business Councils across the Southeast Asian region, aimed at providing channels for businesses to reach into Southeast Asia markets and the region.

British Malaysian Chamber of Commerce Berhad

No 02-B, Menara IQ, Lingkaran TRX Tun Razak Exchange, 55188 Kuala Lumpur

events@bmcc.org.my

+603 2110 5292

Follow us @BMCCMALAYSIA



Our Affiliates:







www.bmcc.org.my